LEGALINX LIMITED

Insolvency Package

Search requested by:
Inspex Test Company 16

Your reference:
test

Order Date: 15/11/2017

Report Generated:
15/11/2017 14:58

Results provided by




Page Generated: 15/11/2017 14:58 INSPEX TEST COMPANY 1 6

Insolvency Package
Company Name: LEGALINX LIMITED, Company Number: 02357470

Your Reference: test

Extract Date & Time: 15/11/2017 14:58

Documents included:

15/11/2017 CUSTOM General Page
15/11/2017 CUSTOM  Filing History
15/11/2017 CUSTOM Insolvency Page
16/07/2012 MISC Section 519

% 0800 9758080 4 helpdesk@inspex.info % www.inspex.info

— M

K;l) UK Company Info Q’Tﬁ International Company Info (o People Information Lookup Ir]sm

inspex.info is a trading name of LegalinX Limited

Page 1 of 7


mailto:helpdesk@inspex.info
http://www.inspex.info/

Page Generated: 15/11/2017 14:58

INSPEX TEST COMPANY 16

General Information

Company Name: LEGALINX LIMITED, Company Number: 02357470

Company Type:

Company Status:

Date of Incorporation:
Registered Office Address:

Nature of Business (SIC)

Accounting Reference Date:

Last Accounts Made Up To:

Next Accounts Due:
Last Return Made: Up To:
Next Return Due Date:

Last Confirmation Statement Date:

Next Confirmation Statement Date:

Next Confirmation Statement Due Date:

Mortgage: Number of Charges:

Last Member List:

Private limited company
Active
09/03/1989

14-18 City Road,
Cardiff,

South Glamorgan,
CF24 3DL

58290 - Other software publishing
63990 - Other information service activities not elsewhere classified
69109 - Activities of patent and copyright agents; other legal activities not elsewhere classified

30/06
30/06/2016
31/03/2018

14/02/2017
14/02/2018
28/02/2018
3 (0 Outstanding / 0 Part Satisfied / 3 Satisfied)
14/02/2016

Previous Names in the Last 20 Years

Previous Name Effective From Date of Change
SEVERNSIDE COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED 09/03/1989 25/07/2003
7SIDE LIMITED 25/07/2003 12/06/2013

. 0800 9758080

B4 helpdesk@inspex.info

% www.inspex.info

—

~

\") UK Company Info Gﬁ International Company Info (© People Information Lookup lr\sw)ﬁ

inspex.info is a trading name of LegalinX Limited

Page 2 of 7


mailto:helpdesk@inspex.info
http://www.inspex.info/

Page Generated: 15/11/2017 14:58

INSPEX TEST COMPANY 16

Company Filing History (extracted from Companies House Services

(Beta))

Company Name: LEGALINX LIMITED, Company Number: 02357470

Type Date

AUD 27/06/2017
AA 04/04/2017
CSo01 21/02/2017
AA 29/03/2016
ARO01 25/02/2016
TMO2 23/12/2015
CHo1 28/04/2015
AA 25/03/2015
ARO01 03/03/2015
APO1 23/10/2014
SHO1 01/09/2014
AA 07/04/2014
ARO01 25/02/2014
TMO1 25/02/2014
AUD 01/07/2013
CERTNM 12/06/2013
CONNOT 12/06/2013
AUD 17/05/2013
AA 03/04/2013
ARO01 12/03/2013
AUD 16/07/2012
MISC 16/07/2012
AA 12/03/2012
ARO01 24/02/2012
AA 04/05/2011
MG02 28/04/2011
ARO01 29/03/2011
TMO1 28/03/2011
APO3 28/03/2011
APO1 28/03/2011
TMO1 28/03/2011
TMO1 28/03/2011
TMO02 28/03/2011
APO1 28/03/2011
AAO01 09/03/2011
AAO1 04/03/2011
MG02 24/02/2011
AA 30/06/2010
RESOLUTIONS 22/04/2010
CCco4 22/04/2010
ARO01 23/02/2010
CHO03 23/02/2010
CHO1 23/02/2010
CHO1 23/02/2010
CHO1 23/02/2010
CHO1 23/02/2010
AA 30/10/2009
363a 23/02/2009
AA 30/10/2008
363a 28/03/2008
288b 26/03/2008
AA 20/08/2007
403a 23/05/2007
363a 22/03/2007

% 08009758080 helpdesk@inspex.info

Description

Auditor's resignation

Accounts for a small company made up to 30/06/2016

Confirmation statement made on 14/02/2017 with updates

Full accounts made up to 30/06/2015

Annual return made up to 14/02/2016 with full list of shareholders
Termination of appointment of Darren John Cobb as a secretary on 15/12/2015
Director's details changed for Mr Mark Allwood on 28/04/2015

Full accounts made up to 30/06/2014

Annual return made up to 14/02/2015 with full list of shareholders
Appointment of Mr Mark Allwood as a director on 01/10/2014
Statement of capital following an allotment of shares on 12/06/2014
Full accounts made up to 30/06/2013

Annual return made up to 14/02/2014 with full list of shareholders
Termination of appointment of Samuel Lloyd as a director

Auditor's resignation

Certificate of change of name

Change of name notice

Auditor's resignation

Full accounts made up to 30/06/2012

Annual return made up to 14/02/2013 with full list of shareholders
Auditor's resignation

Section 519

Accounts for a small company made up to 30/06/2011

Annual return made up to 14/02/2012 with full list of shareholders

Total exemption small company accounts made up to 28/02/2011
Declaration of satisfaction in full or in part of a mortgage or charge /full /charge no 1
Annual return made up to 14/02/2011 with full list of shareholders
Termination of appointment of Mary Lovell as a director

Appointment of Mr. Darren John Cobb as a secretary

Appointment of Mr. Cameron David Beavis as a director

Termination of appointment of Amanda Biss as a director

Termination of appointment of Christopher Sollars as a director
Termination of appointment of Samuel Lloyd as a secretary
Appointment of Mr. Timothy Lloyd Mahony as a director

Current accounting period shortened from 28/02/2012 to 30/06/2011
Previous accounting period extended from 31/01/2011 to 28/02/2011
Declaration of satisfaction in full or in part of a mortgage or charge /full /charge no 3
Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2010
RES01 Resolution of Memorandum and/or Articles of Association
Statement of company's objects

Annual return made up to 14/02/2010 with full list of shareholders
Secretary's details changed for Mr Samuel George Alan Lloyd on 01/10/2009
Director's details changed for Christopher John Sollars on 01/10/2009
Director's details changed for Mary Helen Colleen Lovell on 01/10/2009
Director's details changed for Mr Samuel George Alan Lloyd on 01/10/2009
Director's details changed for Amanda Jayne Biss on 01/10/2009

Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2009
Return made up to 14/02/09; full list of members

Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2008
Return made up to 14/02/08; full list of members

Appointment terminated director victor watson

Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2007
Declaration of satisfaction of mortgage/charge

Return made up to 14/02/07; full list of members

% www.inspex.info

~

—
K"') UK Company Info @D International Company Info (o People Information Lookup Ir]son,o

inspex.info is a trading name of LegalinX Limited

Page 3 of 7


mailto:helpdesk@inspex.info
http://www.inspex.info/

Page Generated: 15/11/2017 14:58
|

288¢c
395

288a

AA

363s

AA

288a

363s

395

AA

225

363a

288b

395

288a

88(2)R

288a

123
RESOLUTIONS
RESOLUTIONS
RESOLUTIONS
CERTNM

288a

88(2)R

AA

363s

AA

363s

AA

363s

288¢c

AA

363s

AA

287

363a
AA
363s
AA
363a
AA
288
RESOLUTIONS
363a
AA
363s
363s
AA
AA
287
287

363s
363s
AA

363s

363s

AA

AA
RESOLUTIONS

%% 0800 9758080

22/03/2007
23/02/2007
09/10/2006
20/06/2006
20/02/2006
29/11/2005
14/11/2005
24/02/2005
02/02/2005
16/03/2004
16/03/2004
15/03/2004
12/03/2004
12/02/2004
07/02/2004
07/02/2004
07/02/2004
08/08/2003
30/07/2003
29/07/2003
29/07/2003
25/07/2003
18/06/2003
18/06/2003
23/05/2003
26/02/2003
10/12/2002
19/02/2002
14/05/2001
23/02/2001
26/10/2000
18/05/2000
21/02/2000
19/01/2000
12/08/1999

23/03/1999
31/01/1999
17/03/1998
30/01/1998
24/02/1997
31/01/1997
05/09/1996
06/08/1996
21/02/1996
16/01/1996
20/02/1995
20/02/1995
17/01/1995
17/01/1995
04/10/1994
04/10/1994
07/03/1994
07/03/1994
07/03/1994
07/03/1994
21/02/1993
21/02/1993
21/02/1993
21/02/1993
21/04/1992
21/04/1992
21/04/1992

B helpdesk@inspex.info

% www.inspex.info

INSPEX TEST COMPANY 16

Director's particulars changed

Particulars of mortgage/charge

New director appointed

Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2006
Return made up to 14/02/06; full list of members

Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2005
New director appointed

Return made up to 14/02/05; full list of members

Particulars of mortgage/charge

Accounts made up to 31/01/2004

Accounting reference date shortened from 30/04/04 to 31/01/04
Return made up to 14/02/04; full list of members

Secretary resigned;director resigned

Particulars of mortgage/charge

New director appointed

Ad 02/02/04 ---------£ si 97@1=97 £ ic 3/100

New secretary appointed

Nc inc already adjusted 24/07/03

RES01 Resolution of Memorandum and/or Articles of Association
RES10 Resolution of allotment of securities

RES04 Resolution of increasing authorised share capital
Certificate of change of name

New director appointed

Ad 12/06/03 -----—----£ si 1@1=1£ic 2/3

Accounts made up to 30/04/2003

Return made up to 14/02/03; full list of members

Accounts made up to 30/04/2002

Return made up to 14/02/02; full list of members

Accounts made up to 30/04/2001

Return made up to 16/02/01; full list of members

Secretary's particulars changed;director's particulars changed
Accounts made up to 30/04/2000

Return made up to 16/02/00; full list of members

Accounts made up to 30/04/1999

Registered office changed on 12/08/99 from: 110 whitchurch road cardiff south glamorgan CF4
3LY

Return made up to 16/02/99; full list of members

Accounts made up to 30/04/1998

Return made up to 16/02/98; no change of members

Accounts made up to 30/04/1997

Return made up to 16/02/97; full list of members

Accounts made up to 30/04/1996

Director's particulars changed

SRESO01 Special resolution of alteration of Memorandum of Association
Return made up to 16/02/96; full list of members

Accounts made up to 30/04/1995

Return made up to 16/02/95; no change of members

Return made up to 16/02/95; no change of members

Accounts made up to 30/04/1994

Accounts made up to 30/04/1994

Registered office changed on 04/10/94 from: 21-27 city rd cardiff south glamorgan CF2 3BJ
Registered office changed on 04/10/94 from: 21-27 city rd cardiff south glamorgan CF2 3BJ
Accounts made up to 30/04/1993

Accounts made up to 30/04/1993

Return made up to 16/02/94; no change of members

Return made up to 16/02/94; no change of members

Accounts made up to 30/04/1992

Accounts made up to 30/04/1992

Return made up to 16/02/93; full list of members

Return made up to 16/02/93; full list of members

Accounts made up to 30/04/1991

Accounts made up to 30/04/1991

(W)ELRES S252 disp laying acc 14/02/92

P
K‘—') UK Company Info @ﬁ International Company Info

inspex.info is a trading name of LegalinX Limited

—~
(0 People Information Lookup

—
%o\o‘

Page 4 of 7


mailto:helpdesk@inspex.info
http://www.inspex.info/

Page Generated: 15/11/2017 14:58 INSPEX TEST COMPANY 1 6
|

RESOLUTIONS 21/04/1992 (W)ELRES S366A disp holding agm 14/02/92

363s 17/03/1992 Return made up to 28/02/92; no change of members

363s 17/03/1992 Return made up to 28/02/92; no change of members

363a 07/06/1991 Return made up to 31/03/91; no change of members

363a 07/06/1991 Return made up to 31/03/91; no change of members

RESOLUTIONS 05/03/1991 SRESO03 Special resolution of exemption from the Appointing of Auditors
AA 05/03/1991 Accounts made up to 30/04/1990

AA 05/03/1991 Accounts made up to 30/04/1990

363a 05/03/1991 Return made up to 31/12/90; full list of members

363a 05/03/1991 Return made up to 31/12/90; full list of members

287 23/01/1990 Registered office changed on 23/01/90 from: 83/85 city road cardiff CF2 3BL
287 23/01/1990 Registered office changed on 23/01/90 from: 83/85 city road cardiff CF2 3BL
224 15/03/1989 Accounting reference date notified as 30/04

224 15/03/1989 Accounting reference date notified as 30/04

NEWINC 09/03/1989 Incorporation

% 0800 9758080 4 helpdesk@inspex.info % www.inspex.info

— M
K;l) UK Company Info Gﬁ International Company Info (© People Information Lookup

—
g\o\

inspex.info is a trading name of LegalinX Limited

Page 5 of 7


mailto:helpdesk@inspex.info
http://www.inspex.info/

Page Generated: 15/11/2017 14:58 INSPEX TEST COMPANY 1 6

Insolvency/Striking Off Information
Company Name: LEGALINX LIMITED, Company Number: 02357470

Type Date Description
MISC 16/07/2012 SECTION 519
No insolvency information found within CHS associated with this company at the time of searching

% 0800 9758080 4 helpdesk@inspex.info % www.inspex.info

— ~

K;l) UK Company Info Q’Tﬁ International Company Info (o People Information Lookup Ir]SM

inspex.info is a trading name of LegalinX Limited

Page 6 of 7


mailto:helpdesk@inspex.info
http://www.inspex.info/

To the d1rectors of 7Side L1m1ted Company Number 02357470

9 July 2012
Statement under Section 519 Companies Act 2006.
In accordance with Section 519, we confirm there are no circumstances connected with our

ceasmg to hold office as auditors of 7Side Limited which we consider should be brought to the
attention of members and/or creditors of the company.

£y ot

BDO LLP

ARRTIRARARRRRAR IO

A03 11/07/2012 #153
COMPANIES HOUSE

WEDNESDAY

01015 1/ AS/KIBI 1133
B \c hent data \ gl globalx uk hmlt ed\ aud1t\k 1b11114 docx

Page 7 of 7



	Insolvency Package
	General Information
	Company Filing History (extracted from Companies House Services (Beta))
	Insolvency/Striking Off Information

