LEGALINX LIMITED

Insolvency Package

FOR INSPEX TEST COMPANY 16

Search requested by: **Inspex Test Company 16**

Your reference:

Order Date: 15/11/2017

Report Generated: **15/11/2017 14:58**



Insolvency Package

Company Name: LEGALINX LIMITED, Company Number: 02357470

Your Reference: test

Extract Date & Time: 15/11/2017 14:58

Documents included:

15/11/2017 CUSTOM General Page 15/11/2017 CUSTOM Filing History 15/11/2017 CUSTOM Insolvency Page 16/07/2012 MISC Section 519



UK Company Info







General Information

Company Name: LEGALINX LIMITED, Company Number: 02357470

Company Type: Private limited company

Company Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 09/03/1989

Registered Office Address: 14-18 City Road,

Cardiff,

South Glamorgan,

CF24 3DL

Nature of Business (SIC) 58290 - Other software publishing

63990 - Other information service activities not elsewhere classified

69109 - Activities of patent and copyright agents; other legal activities not elsewhere classified

Accounting Reference Date: 30/06

Last Accounts Made Up To: 30/06/2016

Next Accounts Due: 31/03/2018

Last Return Made: Up To: Next Return Due Date:

Last Confirmation Statement Date: 14/02/2017
Next Confirmation Statement Date: 14/02/2018
Next Confirmation Statement Due Date: 28/02/2018

Mortgage: Number of Charges: 3 (0 Outstanding / 0 Part Satisfied / 3 Satisfied)

Last Member List: 14/02/2016

Previous Names in the Last 20 Years

 Previous Name
 Effective From
 Date of Change

 SEVERNSIDE COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED
 09/03/1989
 25/07/2003

 7SIDE LIMITED
 25/07/2003
 12/06/2013

****0800 9758080

☐ helpdesk@inspex.info

% www.inspex.info









Company Filing History (extracted from Companies House Services (Beta))

Company Name: LEGALINX LIMITED, Company Number: 02357470

Туре	Date	Description	
AUD	27/06/2017	Auditor's resignation	
AA	04/04/2017	Accounts for a small company made up to 30/06/2016	
CS01	21/02/2017	Confirmation statement made on 14/02/2017 with updates	
AA	29/03/2016	Full accounts made up to 30/06/2015	
AR01	25/02/2016	Annual return made up to 14/02/2016 with full list of shareholders	
TM02	23/12/2015	Termination of appointment of Darren John Cobb as a secretary on 15/12/2015	
CH01	28/04/2015	Director's details changed for Mr Mark Allwood on 28/04/2015	
AA	25/03/2015	Full accounts made up to 30/06/2014	
AR01	03/03/2015	Annual return made up to 14/02/2015 with full list of shareholders	
AP01	23/10/2014	Appointment of Mr Mark Allwood as a director on 01/10/2014	
SH01	01/09/2014	Statement of capital following an allotment of shares on 12/06/2014	
AA	07/04/2014	Full accounts made up to 30/06/2013	
AR01	25/02/2014	Annual return made up to 14/02/2014 with full list of shareholders	
TM01	25/02/2014	Termination of appointment of Samuel Lloyd as a director	
AUD	01/07/2013	Auditor's resignation	
CERTNM	12/06/2013	Certificate of change of name	
CONNOT	12/06/2013	Change of name notice	
AUD	17/05/2013	Auditor's resignation	
AA	03/04/2013	Full accounts made up to 30/06/2012	
AR01	12/03/2013	Annual return made up to 14/02/2013 with full list of shareholders	
AUD	16/07/2012	Auditor's resignation	
MISC	16/07/2012	Section 519	
AA	12/03/2012	Accounts for a small company made up to 30/06/2011	
AR01	24/02/2012	Annual return made up to 14/02/2012 with full list of shareholders	
AA	04/05/2011	Total exemption small company accounts made up to 28/02/2011	
MG02	28/04/2011	Declaration of satisfaction in full or in part of a mortgage or charge /full /charge no 1	
AR01	29/03/2011	Annual return made up to 14/02/2011 with full list of shareholders	
TM01	28/03/2011	Termination of appointment of Mary Lovell as a director	
AP03	28/03/2011	Appointment of Mr. Darren John Cobb as a secretary	
AP01	28/03/2011	Appointment of Mr. Cameron David Beavis as a director	
TM01	28/03/2011	Termination of appointment of Amanda Biss as a director	
TM01	28/03/2011	Termination of appointment of Christopher Sollars as a director	
TM02	28/03/2011	Termination of appointment of Samuel Lloyd as a secretary	
AP01	28/03/2011	Appointment of Mr. Timothy Lloyd Mahony as a director	
AA01	09/03/2011	Current accounting period shortened from 28/02/2012 to 30/06/2011	
AA01	04/03/2011	Previous accounting period extended from 31/01/2011 to 28/02/2011	
MG02	24/02/2011	Declaration of satisfaction in full or in part of a mortgage or charge /full /charge no 3	
AA	30/06/2010	Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2010	
RESOLUTIONS	22/04/2010	RES01 Resolution of Memorandum and/or Articles of Association	
CC04	22/04/2010	Statement of company's objects	
AR01	23/02/2010	Annual return made up to 14/02/2010 with full list of shareholders	
CH03	23/02/2010	Secretary's details changed for Mr Samuel George Alan Lloyd on 01/10/2009	
CH01	23/02/2010	Director's details changed for Christopher John Sollars on 01/10/2009	
CH01	23/02/2010	Director's details changed for Mary Helen Colleen Lovell on 01/10/2009	
CH01	23/02/2010	Director's details changed for Mr Samuel George Alan Lloyd on 01/10/2009	
CH01	23/02/2010	Director's details changed for Amanda Jayne Biss on 01/10/2009	
AA	30/10/2009	Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2009	
363a	23/02/2009	Return made up to 14/02/09; full list of members	
AA	30/10/2008	Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2008	
363a	28/03/2008	Return made up to 14/02/08; full list of members	
288b	26/03/2008	Appointment terminated director victor watson	
AA	20/08/2007	Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2007	
403a	23/05/2007	Declaration of satisfaction of mortgage/charge	
363a	22/03/2007	Return made up to 14/02/07; full list of members	









000-	00/00/0007	Discolardo a objectara observa d
288c	22/03/2007	Director's particulars changed
395	23/02/2007	Particulars of mortgage/charge
288a	09/10/2006	New director appointed
AA	20/06/2006	Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2006
363s	20/02/2006	Return made up to 14/02/06; full list of members
AA	29/11/2005	Total exemption small company accounts made up to 31/01/2005
288a	14/11/2005	New director appointed
363s	24/02/2005	Return made up to 14/02/05; full list of members
395	02/02/2005	Particulars of mortgage/charge
AA	16/03/2004	Accounts made up to 31/01/2004
225	16/03/2004	Accounting reference date shortened from 30/04/04 to 31/01/04
363a	15/03/2004	Return made up to 14/02/04; full list of members
288b	12/03/2004	Secretary resigned; director resigned
395	12/02/2004	Particulars of mortgage/charge
288a	07/02/2004	New director appointed
88(2)R	07/02/2004	Ad 02/02/04£ si 97@1=97 £ ic 3/100
288a	07/02/2004	New secretary appointed
123	08/08/2003	Nc inc already adjusted 24/07/03
RESOLUTIONS	30/07/2003	RES01 Resolution of Memorandum and/or Articles of Association
RESOLUTIONS	29/07/2003	RES10 Resolution of allotment of securities
RESOLUTIONS	29/07/2003	RES04 Resolution of increasing authorised share capital
CERTNM	25/07/2003	Certificate of change of name
288a	18/06/2003	New director appointed
88(2)R	18/06/2003	Ad 12/06/03£ si 1@1=1 £ ic 2/3
AA	23/05/2003	Accounts made up to 30/04/2003
363s	26/02/2003	Return made up to 14/02/03; full list of members
AA	10/12/2002	Accounts made up to 30/04/2002
363s	19/02/2002	Return made up to 14/02/02; full list of members
AA	14/05/2001	Accounts made up to 30/04/2001
363s	23/02/2001	Return made up to 16/02/01; full list of members
288c	26/10/2000	Secretary's particulars changed; director's particulars changed
AA	18/05/2000	Accounts made up to 30/04/2000
363s	21/02/2000	Return made up to 16/02/00; full list of members
AA	19/01/2000	Accounts made up to 30/04/1999
287	12/08/1999	Registered office changed on 12/08/99 from: 110 whitchurch road cardiff south glamorgan CF4 3LY
363a	23/03/1999	Return made up to 16/02/99; full list of members
AA	31/01/1999	Accounts made up to 30/04/1998
363s	17/03/1998	Return made up to 16/02/98; no change of members
		· •
AA	30/01/1998	Accounts made up to 30/04/1997
363a	24/02/1997	Return made up to 16/02/97; full list of members
AA	31/01/1997	Accounts made up to 30/04/1996
288	05/09/1996	Director's particulars changed
RESOLUTIONS	06/08/1996	SRES01 Special resolution of alteration of Memorandum of Association
363a	21/02/1996	Return made up to 16/02/96; full list of members
AA	16/01/1996	Accounts made up to 30/04/1995
363s	20/02/1995	Return made up to 16/02/95; no change of members
363s	20/02/1995	Return made up to 16/02/95; no change of members
AA	17/01/1995	Accounts made up to 30/04/1994
AA	17/01/1995	Accounts made up to 30/04/1994
287	04/10/1994	Registered office changed on 04/10/94 from: 21-27 city rd cardiff south glamorgan CF2 3BJ
287	04/10/1994	Registered office changed on 04/10/94 from: 21-27 city rd cardiff south glamorgan CF2 3BJ
AA	07/03/1994	Accounts made up to 30/04/1993
AA	07/03/1994	Accounts made up to 30/04/1993
363s	07/03/1994	Return made up to 16/02/94; no change of members
363s	07/03/1994	Return made up to 16/02/94; no change of members
AA	21/02/1993	Accounts made up to 30/04/1992
AA		·
	21/02/1993	Accounts made up to 30/04/1992
363s	21/02/1993	Return made up to 16/02/93; full list of members
363s	21/02/1993	Return made up to 16/02/93; full list of members
AA	21/04/1992	Accounts made up to 30/04/1991
AA	21/04/1992	Accounts made up to 30/04/1991
RESOLUTIONS	21/04/1992	(W)ELRES S252 disp laying acc 14/02/92









RESOLUTIONS	21/04/1992	(W)ELRES S366A disp holding agm 14/02/92
363s	17/03/1992	Return made up to 28/02/92; no change of members
363s	17/03/1992	Return made up to 28/02/92; no change of members
363a	07/06/1991	Return made up to 31/03/91; no change of members
363a	07/06/1991	Return made up to 31/03/91; no change of members
RESOLUTIONS	05/03/1991	SRES03 Special resolution of exemption from the Appointing of Auditors
AA	05/03/1991	Accounts made up to 30/04/1990
AA	05/03/1991	Accounts made up to 30/04/1990
363a	05/03/1991	Return made up to 31/12/90; full list of members
363a	05/03/1991	Return made up to 31/12/90; full list of members
287	23/01/1990	Registered office changed on 23/01/90 from: 83/85 city road cardiff CF2 3BL
287	23/01/1990	Registered office changed on 23/01/90 from: 83/85 city road cardiff CF2 3BL
224	15/03/1989	Accounting reference date notified as 30/04
224	15/03/1989	Accounting reference date notified as 30/04
NEWINC	09/03/1989	Incorporation



UK Company Info







Insolvency/Striking Off Information

Company Name: LEGALINX LIMITED, Company Number: 02357470

Type	Date	Description
MISC	16/07/2012	SECTION 51

No insolvency information found within CHS associated with this company at the time of searching



UK Company Info







9 July 2012

Statement under Section 519 Companies Act 2006.

In accordance with Section 519, we confirm there are no circumstances connected with our ceasing to hold office as auditors of 7Side Limited which we consider should be brought to the attention of members and/or creditors of the company.

BDO LLP

SD L.1